Organization
AAO Social Services
Amarillo Art Institute Inc.
Bridges To Life
Downtown Women's Center
Ethan Project Of Texas Corporation

Golden Plains Community Hospital

Hedley Senior Citizens Association Inc.

Hogg Foundation for Mental Health
Ogallala Commons Inc.

Opera of the Plains

Operation Warm Inc.

Service Of Hope Entities Inc.
Stepping Stones Learning Center
Storybridge Inc.

The Leaders Readers Network

The United Way Inc.

Vessel of Humanity and Compassion Inc.

BIVINS FOUNDATION

ARY E
OMMUNITY GRANT AWARDS -

Amount
$23,400
$9,040
$30,000
$100,000
$20,000
$21,347
$30,000
$375,000
$100,000
$15,000
$25,000
$75,000
$40,000
$96,000
$50,000
$50,000
$24,000

AUGUST 2025

Purpose
to provide grocery support for aged-out foster youth
to launch and fund the Healing Art program for seniors
to support 2025 Panhandle Bridges to Life projects
to replace outdated equipment for Meridian Apartments
to support training, technology, and accommodation materials
to purchase rehab equipment to improve patient mobility and recovery
to provide general operating support for FYE 12/31/25
to support a "Strengthening the Mental Health of Rural Communities” (WR2) site in the Texas Panhandle
to provide matching funds for the food hub infrastructure across the Panhandle
to fund production for Le nozze di Figaro in October 2025
to provide new coats or shoes to disadvantaged Texas Panhandle children
to help Amarillo seniors access protein and produce
to purchase a 12-passenger van, car seats, and education supplies.
to support the Dolly Parton Imagination Library program
to support the Literacy Fellowship Program
to fund the Specific Aid Program for seniors

to expand the literacy program

Total of Grant Awards to 17 Organizations:

$1,083,787



